

CS NO.58476/16

RAM RATTAN SINGH NAMDAHRI
Vs.
MS KRISHNA DURRIES CARPET INDUSTRIES ORS.

25.10.2019

Present:- Ms. Savita Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff/PW2 Sh. Ram Ratan Singh Namdhari.

Sh. Praveen Pahuja, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 3 and 4.

Ms. Lalita Lal, Id. Proxy Counsel for defendant no.1, LRs of a, b & c of deceased D-2 and D-5 to D-7.

Sh. Pranav Arora, Id. Proxy counsel for defendant no. 9 and 10.

PW2 partly cross examined. Further cross examination deferred for filing of the translated copy of the Jamabandi and Shejra.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW2 on 22.11.2019.

Kiran Gupta
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
25.10.2019