

CS DJ No.58476/18

Ram Rattan Singh Namdahri v. M/s Krishna Durries Carpet Industries Ors.

15.09.2020

Present: Sh . Suman Malhotra , Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff. (th VC)

Sh Parnav Ld. Counsel for defendants no. 1,2,5 and 7 (th VC)

Ms . Upsana Ld Counsel for D-3 and 4 (th VC)

Matter is at the stage of PE.

In terms of the order No.322/RG/DHC/2020 dated 15.08.2020 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi as well as the order No.29966-30040/D&SJ/Sectt. (N&NW)/RC/2020 dated 16.08.2020 of the Ld. District Judge, North District, Rohini Courts, Delhi, matter stands adjourned.

Put up for PE on 21.01.2021.

(Gagandeep Singh)
ADJ-03, North
Rohini, Delhi