

CS DJ 58476/16

RAM RATTAN SINGH NAMDAHRI Vs. MS KRISHNA DURRIES
CARPET INDUSTRIES ORS.

18.08.2021

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: Ms. Suman Malhotra, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Munish Vohra, Id. Counsel for LR's of D-2 &
defendants 1,5,6 & 7.
Sh. Praveen Pahuja, Id. Counsel for defendants 3 &
4.
Defendant No. 8 is exparte.
Sh. Giriraj Singh, Id. Counsel for defendants 9 & 10.

Put up for purpose fixed on 01.12.2021.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/18.08.2021