

CS DJ 58476/16

RAM RATTAN SINGH NAMDAHRI Vs. MS KRISHNA
DURRIES CARPET INDUSTRIES ORS.

11.07.2022

Present: Sh. Suman Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Munish Vohra ,Ld. Counsel for D-1, LR's of D-2
(except son of D-2), D-5, D-6 & D-7.

Sh. Parveen Pahuja, Ld. Counsel for D-3 and D-4.

Heard. Perused.

PW 6 Sh. Yashpal Singh present and examined. His
cross-examination is deferred at the request of Ld. Counsels for
defendants.

PW 6 is bound down for NDOH.

Diet money also paid.

Put up for PE/cross-examination of PW6 on
14.10.2022. Steps, be taken accordingly.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/11.07.2022