

CS DJ 58476/16

RAM RATTAN SINGH NAMDAHRI Vs. MS KRISHNA
DURRIES CARPET INDUSTRIES ORS.

12.04.24

Present: Ms Savita Malhotra, Id counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh Munish Vohra, Id counsel for defendant no.1,
LRs a, b and c of deceased defendant no.2 and
Defendant no. 5 and 7.
Sh Praveen Pahuja, Id counsel for defendant no.3
and 4.

PW7 cross-examined by Id counsel for defendant
no.1, LRs a, b and c of deceased defendant no.2 and Defendant
no. 5 and 7. He is partly cross-examined by Id counsel for
defendant no.3 and 4.

Put up the case for remaining cross-examination of
PW7 on **07.06.24**.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/12.04.24