

CS DJ 58476/16

RAM RATTAN SINGH NAMDAHRI Vs. MS KRISHNA
DURRIES CARPET INDUSTRIES ORS.

16.11.24

Present: Sh. Suman Malhotra, Id. Counsel for plaintiff
Sh. Munish Vohra, Id. Counsel for Def. no.1 and 2
Sh. Praveen Pahuja and Ms. Mehak Chaudhary, Id.
Counsel for def no. 3 and 4.

PW-7 further partly cross examined and his further cross examination is deferred as Id. Counsel for both the sides seek time to clarify about the numbering of the documents relied upon by PW7.

**Put up for further cross examination of PW-7 on
31.01.2025.**

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/16.11.24.